The Platinum Card®

At a Glance.

Platinum Services

Tel: International (+973) 17 557 788
Bahrain: 17 557 788

Egypt: (+202) 2480 1550

Jordan: (+962) 6520 5055

Kuwait: (+965) 2259 4466
Lebanon: (+961) 1977 800

Oman: (+968) 2457 3556

Qatar: (+974) 4455 6868

UAE: 800 4482

Fax: (+973) 17 557 888

E-mail: platinum@americanexpress.com.bh

AMERICAN
EXPRESS

Fees

Annual Cardmembership Fees

Travel Inconvenience Insurance?

The Platinum Card® - Basic
which includes:

US$ 850

1 Free Platinum
Supplementary Card
4 Free Gold
Supplementary Cards

Additional Supplementary
Cards

Each additional Platinum
Supplementary Card at
US$ 350 (maximum of 6)
Each additional Gold
Supplementary Card
atUs$75

Membership Rewards® Fee

Automatic complimentary
enrolment

Processing Fees

Charges on Overdue Balance

Monthly composite charge of
2.5% of all outstanding
sums, in addition to a late
payment fee of US$ 30

Reprint of Statement Fee

US$ 10 per statement
(reprint of up to 3 most
recent statements free)

Fee for Dishonoured Cheque
or Direct Debit

US$ 25

Transaction Fee on

4% or US$ 15, whichever

Cash Withdrawal is higher
Cash Withdrawal Limit US$ 5,000 every 30 days
Conversion Processing Fee 2.8%

for Non-Billing Currency
Transactions

Flight Cancellation or Denied

Boarding Up to US$ 3002
Flight Delay Up to US$ 3002
Missed Connections Up to US$ 300
Luggage Delay Up to US$ 3002
Extended Luggage Delay Up to US$ 3503
Personal Belongings Cover Up to US$ 2,000

Purchase Protection Insurance

Stolen or damaged items!

Up to US$ 2,000
per insured occurrence
and US$ 50,000 in any

12 month period
Return Protection Insurance | Up to US$ 550 per item.
Up to US$ 1,800 per year
Travel Accident Insurance!
Travel Accident Insurance US$ 1,000,000
Emergency Assistance
Medical treatment —in case | US$ 150,000

of emergency

Transport to nearest hospital

Necessary costs for
transporting or transferring
you to the most adequately
equipped hospital if free
transport is not available

Travel home after treatment

We will arrange and pay for
necessary costs including
medical escort for your
journey home

Return home of travel
companion

Economy flight or standard
rail ticket if original means of
transportation home cannot
be used

Dental treatment - in case Up to US$ 250
of emergency
Return home of children Up to US$ 200

! Please read the full Terms and Conditions of this policy by visiting
www.americanexpress.com.bh/platinum

2 Per person, per trip, after 4 hours delay.

3 Per person, per trip, if checked baggage has not arrived at your destination within
48 hours.

This Card is issued by AMEX (Middle East) B.S.C. (c) pursuant to a license from American Express.
American Express is a registered trademark of American Express. AMEX (Middle East) B.S.C. (c) is
regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of Bahrain as a Financing Company.
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